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                                                                     COPYRIGHTS RESERVED 1:10 A4
SLPP7E
02787.50.00.00

3rd ANGLE
PROJECTION

REV.:

0

Main Assembly Number:

02787.14.01.00
DATE:

29-10-2013

Self Weight:
Power:
Capacity:
Source:
Phases:
Frequency:
Controlled:
Powered by:

260 kg
7.5 kW
60 L
380 Vac
3
50 - 60 Hz
Electric (SCC)
Electric motor

Features SLPP7E
(420 lbs)
(10,1 hp)
(15,9 US gallon)
(480 Vac)

Max Pressure:
Oil flow:

230 Bar
16 L/min.

(3336 PSI)
(4,2 US gal/min)
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